

GR 178/24
CIS no: 481/2024

17-10-2025

Today is fixed for appearance & charge.
Both accused persons on CB are absent petition on the ground stated there in
Prayer is allowed.
Charge not framed today.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 12-11-2025 for appr. & charge id W/A

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2 RNP